DUO T-BAR
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 1/7 2/23/2025
Ordering Guide
Project:
Type:
Notes:
DUO T-Bar, recessed fixture. Designed with
architectural appeal, high efficacy levels,
perfected beam performance and easy
installation. The DUO T-Bar recessed fixture
simplifies installation with a light weight design
using a 6” emitting area and shallow depth for
easy integration onto an existing T-Bar grid
system.
5 Year Warranty
Patent - U.S. Patent No. 10,808,896
DUOT1 DUO TBar
DUOT1
FF
SS
DW
Flat 9/16”
& 15/16” Tbars
Dimensional
9/16” Tbars
Drywall - Trim
2FA
3FA
4FA
5FA
6FA
7FA
8FA
C ___
23.75”
35.75”
47.75”
59.75”
71.75”
83.75”
Continuous Run:
*1ft Increments
95.75”
500
750
1000
1250
1500
500 lm/ft
750 lm/ft
1000 lm/ft
1250 lm/ft
1500 lm/ft
B1
B2
B3
B4
Medium
Wide
Super Wide
Flat Lens
30K8
30K9
35K8
35K9
40K8
3000K - 80CRI
3000K - 90CRI
3500K - 80CRI
3500K - 90CRI
4000K - 80CRI
40K9 4000K - 90CRI
TW Tunable White

For more Information.
DUO TBar
FASTSIZE Tile Ordering Guide
FASTSIZE tiles made-to-order through
your Armstrong rep
Coordinate with EC and GC for
ordering tiles
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 6/7 2/23/2025
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1941 1941-D
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1940 DUO 1940-D
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC
Tegular 3354 3354-D
Lyra PB Square 8372PB 8372PB-D
Optima PB
3352 3352-DOptima PB Square
Tegular 2824 2824-DCalla
GC Coordination with EC and Armstrong Rep for ordering custom tiles
Save on Install Time and Hassle -for any questions please contact rob.aronchick@aronlighting.com
24”x24” DUO Tiles
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
DUO
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1944 1944-D-2
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1943 DUO 1943-D-2
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC DUO
Tegular 3252 3252-D-2
Lyra PB Square 8373PB DUO 8373PB-D-2
Optima PB DUO
3353 3353-D-4Optima PB DUOSquare
Tegular 3252 3252-D-4Optima PB DUO
2’ Side
Tegular 1944 1944-D-4
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC Square 1943 DUO 1943-D-4
Ultima/ Ultima High NRC DUO 4’ Side
2’ Side
4’ Side
Tegular 8373PB 8363PB-D-4DUOLyra PB
3353 3353-D-2Optima PB DUOSquare
2’ Side
4’ Side
24”x48” DUO Tiles
2’ Side
4’ Side
2’ Side
4’ Side
Calla Tegular 2825 DUO 2825-D-2
Tegular 2825 2825-D-4DUOCalla
2’ Side
4’ Side
GC Coordination with EC and Armstrong Rep for ordering custom tiles
Save on Install Time and Hassle -for any questions please contact rob.aronchick@aronlighting.com
DUO TBar
Custom Tile Ordering Guide
Custom tiles made-to-order through Coordinate with EC and GC for
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687